
 

Holly -
wood





















Van
Nuys



























































Long
Beach























Union
Station













































5:10 AM
5:30 AM
5:40 AM
6:00 AM 
6:10 AM
6:15 AM
6:30 AM 
6:40 AM
7:00 AM 
7:10 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM 
7:40 AM
8:00 AM 
8:10 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM 
8:40 AM
9:00 AM 
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM 
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM

Holly -
wood















Long
Beach 















Union
Station













































3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:10 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM
10:10 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:40 PM
11:00 PM
11:10 PM
11:15 PM
11:30 PM
11:40 PM
12:00 AM
12:10 AM
12:15 AM
12:30 AM
12:40 AM
1:10 AM
1:15 AM
2:10 AM
2:15 AM
2:45 AM
3:10 AM
3:45 AM
4:10 AM
4:15 AM
4:45 AM

Van
Nuys



































































LAX FlyAway®



















































*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Thursday, December 19 - Monday, January 6, 2020
December Holiday Schedule

  

LAXFlyAway.org | 1–866–iFLYLAX | 1–866–435–9529

Tickets
The LAX FlyAway® bus service accepts American Express, MasterCard, and Visa debit or credit cards 
ticket purchases. Cash is NOT accepted on any route.
As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of 
disability and, upon request, will provide reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services, and activities.

DI17-0912

LAX FlyAway® Fares (Fares shown for one-way travel. Fares subject to change)

ROUTES 

Fare

Hollywood

$8

Long Beach

$9

Union Station 

$9.75

Van Nuys

$9.75
Children 5 and under ride free with paid adult fare.

Updated 12-16-19

Check LAX FlyAway® Bus Departure Schedule for  Next Available Pickup or Visit: https://www.lawa.org/flyaway

SAVE TIME!
BUY YOUR TICKET NOW 

Departure times are from Terminal 1
All FlyAway®buses stop at each terminal after Terminal 1

Allow extra time for pickups at Terminals 2 - 7


