

## December Holiday Schedule

Thursday, December 19 - Monday, January 6, 2020

Departure times are from Terminal 1
All FlyAway® buses stop at each terminal after Terminal 1
Allow extra time for pickups at Terminals 2 - 7

	Allow extra time for pickups at Termina							
	Holly - wood	Long Beach	Union Station	Van Nuys		Holly - wood		
5:10 AM			•		3:45 PM	<b>•</b>		
5:30 AM		•		•	4:00 PM			
5:40 AM			•		4:10 PM			
6:00 AM				•	4:15 PM	•		
6:10 AM			•		4:30 PM			
6:15 AM	<b>•</b>				4:45 PM	<b>•</b>		
6:30 AM		•		•	5:00 PM			
6:40 AM			•		5:10 PM			
7:00 AM				•	5:15 PM	•		
7:10 AM			•		5:30 PM			
7:15 AM	<b>•</b>				5:45 PM	•		
7:30 AM		•		•	6:00 PM			
7:40 AM			•		6:10 PM			
8:00 AM				•	6:15 PM	•		
8:10 AM			•		6:30 PM			
8:15 AM	<b>•</b>				6:45 PM	•		
8:30 AM		•		•	7:00 PM			
8:40 AM					7:10 PM			
9:00 AM				•	7:15 PM	•		
9:10 AM			•		7:30 PM			
9:15 AM	<b>•</b>				7:45 PM	•		
9:30 AM		•		•	8:00 PM			
9:40 AM					8:10 PM			
10:00 AM			•	•	8:15 PM	•		
10:10 AM					8:30 PM			
10:15 AM	<b>•</b>				8:45 PM	•		
10:30 AM		•		•	9:00 PM			
10:40 AM			•		9:10 PM			
11:00 AM				•	9:15 PM	•		
11:10 AM			•		9:30 PM			
11:15 AM	•			•	9:45 PM			
11:30 AM		•		•	10:00 PM			
11:40 AM			•		10:10 PM			
11:45 AM				•	10:15 PM	•		
12:00 PM			•	•	10:30 PM			
12:10 PM			•		10:40 PM			
12:15 PM	<b>•</b>			•	11:00 PM			
12:30 PM		•		•	11:10 PM			
12:40 PM			•		11:15 PM			
12:45 PM	•			•	11:30 PM			
1:00 PM			•	•	11:40 PM			
1:10 PM			•		12:00 AM			
1:15 PM	<b>•</b>			•	12:10 AM			
1:30 PM		•		•	12:15 AM			
1:40 PM			•		12:30 AM			
1:45 PM	•			•	12:40 AM			
2:00 PM				•	1:10 AM			
2:10 PM			•		1:15 AM			
2:15 PM	<b>•</b>			•	2:10 AM			
2:30 PM		•		•	2:15 AM			
2:45 PM	•		*	•	2:45 AM			
3:00 PM			•	•	3:10 AM			
3:10 PM			•		3:45 AM			
3:15 PM	<b>•</b>			•	4:10 AM			
3:30 PM		•		•	4:15 AM			
3:40 PM			•		4:45 AM			

cups at Terminals 2 - 7							
	Holly -	Long	Union	Van			
	wood	Beach	Station	Nuys			
3:45 PM	▼						
4:00 PM				•			
4:10 PM	<b>A</b>						
4:15 PM	•						
4:30 PM	<b>A</b>		*				
4:45 PM	•						
5:00 PM				•			
5:10 PM							
5:15 PM							
5:30 PM	<b>A</b>	•	*				
5:45 PM	•						
6:00 PM				•			
6:10 PM	<b>A</b>						
6:15 PM	•						
6:30 PM	<u> </u>	•					
6:45 PM	•		*	•			
7:00 PM				•			
7:10 PM			•				
7:15 PM	•			•			
7:30 PM		•		•			
7:45 PM	<b>•</b>		*	•			
8:00 PM				•			
8:10 PM			•				
8:15 PM	<b>•</b>			•			
8:30 PM							
8:45 PM	<b>•</b>		*	•			
9:00 PM				•			
9:10 PM			•				
9:15 PM	<b>•</b>			•			
9:30 PM	·	•		•			
9:45 PM		·	*	•			
10:00 PM				•			
10:10 PM			•	·			
10:15 PM	•		•	•			
10:30 PM	_						
10:40 PM				•			
11:00 PM							
11:10 PM							
11:15 PM							
11:30 PM							
11:40 PM				<b>*</b>			
12:00 AM							
12:00 AM							
12:10 AM 12:15 AM							
12:15 AM 12:30 AM							
12:40 AM							
1:10 AM							
1:15 AM				•			
2:10 AM							
2:15 AM							
2:45 AM			<u> </u>				
3:10 AM							
3:45 AM							
4:10 AM			•				
4:15 AM				<b>•</b>			
4:45 AM				•			

Check LAX FlyAway<sup>®</sup> Bus Departure Schedule for Next Available Pickup or Visit: https://www.lawa.org/flyaway LAX FlyAway<sup>®</sup> Fares (Fares shown for one-way travel. Fares subject to change)

ROUTES	Hollywood	Long Beach	Union Station	Van Nuys		
Fare	\$8	\$9	\$9.75	\$9.75		
Children 5 and under ride free with paid adult fare.						

## Tickets

The LAX FlyAway® bus service accepts American Express, MasterCard, and Visa debit or credit cards ticket purchases. Cash is NOT accepted on any route.

As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request, will provide reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services, and activities. **DI17-0912** 



SAVE TIME!

